Cashmere High School

641 Woolston

Morning Trip

Hargood St near Clydesdale St
St Martins Shops

Barrington (Athelstan St)

Cashmere High School (Rose St)

Need help?

Give us a call on 366 88 55

or visit metro.co.nz

641 Woolston

Mon-Fri
8.00am
8.13am

8.26am
8.29am

Afternoon Trip

Cashmere High School (Rose St)
Barrington (Athelstan St)

St Martins Shops

Hargood St near Clydesdale St

M/T/Th/F
3.20pm
3.24pm
3.36pm
3.49pm

Wed

240pm
244pm
2.56pm
3.09pm

metro

Our network
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